Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04363793

Name of Company

Print Alliance Limited

| { We
Julie Anne Palmer, 65 St. Edmund's Church Street, Salisbury, Wiltshire, SP1 1EF

Sally Richards, 65 St. Edmund's Church Street, Salisbury, Wiltshire, SP1 1EF

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 22 February 2017

‘xd&@w‘d\

Signed Date 22 February 2017
Begbies Traynor {Central} LLP ..
65 St. Edmunds Church Street For Official Use
Salisbury Insolvency Section Post Room
Wiltshire
SP11EF

b
Ref. PR415CVL/JAP/SR/NRA/TXB @

2 *AB1T5V2Y*

A36

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow
28/02/2017 #228

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL,

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Print Alliance Limited

on the 22 February 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name ChanNTEL Kees+hat)

Signed M

Dated 22’02“1




Print Alliance Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Cash at Bank 446.47 446.47
Director’s Loan account 5,654.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 446.47

Signature M_) Date 22| o2 i3



Print Alliance Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 446.47
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 2,476.16
2,476.16
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (2,025.69)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{2,029.69)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (2,029.69)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (2,029.89)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (2,029.69)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 515.00
Employees 14,924 .80
HMRC (VAT) 48,823.00
Accountant 1,990.00
66,252.80
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (68,282.49)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (68,282.49)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (68,283.49)

Signature @&@ Date 22 ( o2 1%




60°G10Z JBA0S Sdi

| Jo | abey

q\/@./@d@ aimeubig

Buyejoy saluz ¢

96°824'89

86°00F'LL AS| GZNS 'uopuims 'Aepp oladsold 9¢ MEYSIY |3JUBYD 002d
00'SLS ME8 ZNS ‘uopuimg “led Aaiquay S820 aind 10dD
00°066') as9 NG ‘uoybiig 'peoy UINOS '‘asnoj ied uoisald Bununooay snid 00d2
00'cze'sy Jgt ZING ‘Buiyuopn 'peoy uoibuuieg ‘asnoH 2bpug uoibulng SWOISND @ snuanay WH 00HD
3 SSaIppy awepN Aay|

sio)pal) Auedwon - g
pPa3jiwIT asueljly julud
d11 (jesyuan) Joukeu] saiqbag



Beghies Traynor (Central} LLP
Print Alliance Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Pref Ord Other Total
HCO00  Chantel Kershaw 36 Prospero Way, Swindon, SN25 1SY 0 1 0 1
1 Entries Totalling 1

A

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver. 2010

Signature




